Las Vegas Sports Academy Red BOO

alt names used:

Las Vegas, NV
BOO total strength=1488
attack=11.05 defense=10.68

Actual versus Predicted Goals

Las Vegas Sports Academy Red B0O
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).

Venues played:
2016 Manchester City Cup Gold U17

Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

Above 0 indicates better than expected

Below 0 indicates poorer than expected

—— Attack —— Defense

Apr —

g
=

Jun

Jul
Aug —
Sep —
Oct

Nov —

Dec —

2018

Feb —

Mar

5
<

May —




date
2017-05-29
2017-05-28
2017-05-28
2017-05-27

home
IE Surf BOO
Las Vegas Sports Academy Red BOO
PSPL Academy B0O

Notts Forest Red BOO

3

away
Las Vegas Sports Academy Red BOO
FRAM Premier BOO
Las Vegas Sports Academy Red BOO

Las Vegas Sports Academy Red BOO

venue
2016 Manchester City Cup Gold U17
2016 Manchester City Cup Gold U17
2016 Manchester City Cup Gold U17
2016 Manchester City Cup Gold U17

pred.home

0.94
0.61
3.00
3.30

pred.away
0.96
1.76
1.24

0.19



